IN-0007968

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Paradigm

700 N. San Vicente Blvd., Suite
G820, West Hollywood

Beverly Hills, CA 90069

12/20/2024 09:00 AM | INSTALL PO: Invoice Date:

12/26/2024 12:00 PM | STRIKE Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Private Residence
820 Loma Vista Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

Beverly Hills, CA 90069

Description Qtty Price Total
CHANDELIER OPTIONS

ol ¢ Chandeliers - Murano - Clear Glass W/ Black Shade 1 $440.00 T $440.00
7 Y0V 38"W x 38'H - 40lb - 200 Watts
[ 8 38"W x 38"H - 40lb - 200 Watts

NE

Total CHANDELIER OPTIONS $440.00
MAIN TENT DRAPING

Custom Draping 1 $1,430.00 T $1,430.00
15' X 20' FLAT WHITE CEILING

Custom Draping 1 $1,650.00 T $1,650.00

WHITE PLEATED WALLS (55'L X 12'H)

AND CHARCOAL GREY VALANCE WITH TRIM

PIPE AND BASE 4 BASES, 4 UPRIGHTS, 2 CROSS BARS
WOOD TO FINISH BOTTOM

Custom Draping - PULL BACKS 4 $192.50 T $§770.00

CHARCOAL GREY PLEATED PANELS
5WX12'H

Panels - Window Frame Panel 1 $660.00 T $660.00

FRENCH WINDOW 8'X10' PAINTED IN CHARCOAL GREY
8'WX4.5'DX10H

EYE HOOKS & BLACK AIRCRAFT CABLE OR CHAIN TO HANG FROM
TENT STRUCTURE ONSITE.

PLEASE PUT FELT STRIP ON BOTTOM OF WINDOW FRAM TO
PROTECT

8'Wx4"1/2D x 10'H

Total MAIN TENT DRAPING $4,510.00
KIDS FURNITURE OPTIONS

Dining Chairs - Palermo - White 22 $20.90 T $459.80
White Cushion Cover
16"W x 19"L x 36"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Total KIDS FURNITURE OPTIONS $459.80
Services
INSTALL & STRIKE 4 $900.00 $3,600.00

TRUCKING 1 $450.00 $450.00
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Description Qtty Price

FLAME PROOF CERTIFICATE 1 $400.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$400.00

$5,409.80
$4,450.00
$324.59
$162.29
$513.93
($0.00)
$10,860.61
($0.00)
$10,860.61
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