

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

12/20/2024 09:00 AM | INSTALL 12/26/2024 12:00 PM | STRIKE PO: Shipping Address: Private Residence 820 Loma Vista Beverly Hills, CA 90069 IN-0007968

Paradigm 700 N. San Vicente Blvd., Suite G820, West Hollywood Beverly Hills, CA 90069

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
CHANDELIER	OPTIONS				
	Chandeliers - Murano - Clear Glass W/ Black Shade 38"W x 38"H - 40lb - 200 Watts 38"W x 38"H - 40lb - 200 Watts	1	\$440.00	Т	\$440.00
		Total CHANDELIER OPTIONS			\$440.00
MAIN TENT DI	RAPING				
	Custom Draping 15' X 20' FLAT WHITE CEILING	1	\$1,430.00	Т	\$1,430.00
	Custom Draping WHITE PLEATED WALLS (55'L X 12'H) AND CHARCOAL GREY VALANCE WITH TRIM PIPE AND BASE 4 BASES, 4 UPRIGHTS, 2 CROSS BARS WOOD TO FINISH BOTTOM	1	\$1,650.00	Т	\$1,650.00
WALL T	Custom Draping - PULL BACKS CHARCOAL GREY PLEATED PANELS 5'W X 12'H	4	\$192.50	Т	\$770.00
	Panels - Window Frame Panel FRENCH WINDOW 8'X10' PAINTED IN CHARCOAL GREY 8'W X 4.5"D X 10'H EYE HOOKS & BLACK AIRCRAFT CABLE OR CHAIN TO HANG FROM TENT STRUCTURE ONSITE. PLEASE PUT FELT STRIP ON BOTTOM OF WINDOW FRAM TO PROTECT 8'W x 4"1/2D x 10'H	1	\$660.00	Т	\$660.00
		Total MAIN TENT DRAPIN		NG	\$4,510.00
KIDS FURNITU	IRE OPTIONS				
	Dining Chairs - Palermo - White White Cushion Cover 16"W x 19"L x 36"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	22	\$20.90	Т	\$459.80
		Total KIDS FURNITURE OPTIONS			\$459.80
Services					
	INSTALL & STRIKE	4	\$900.00		\$3,600.00
	TRUCKING	1	\$450.00		\$450.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
FLAME PROOF CERTIFICATE	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$5,409.80
Note: Driver to delivering and pick upp all invaigns must be pay in full	Total La	bor/Services/Misc:	\$4,450.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	W	ear & Tear (6.00%):	\$324.59
		Packing (3.00%):	\$162.29
Notes		Taxes :	\$513.93
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$10,860.61
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$10,860.61